
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Meet Assistant Professor 2016 01.08.2020 Saturday
02:00 PM to

03:00 PM
- Clinical Cases -

2 Dr. Sakir Senior Resident 2016 03.08.2020 Monday
02:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- ECG, X-Ray, Drugs & Instruments -

3 Dr. Shafali Saluja Professor 2016 05.08.2020 Wednesday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - GIT

4 Dr. S. K. Bakshi Professor 2016 06.08.2020 Thursday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Neurology

5 Dr. Subodh Prakash Associate Professor 2016 06.08.2020 Thursday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Endocrinology -

6 Dr. Ila Pahwa Professor 2016 07.08.2020 Friday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - C.V.S.

7 Dr. Meet Assistant Professor 2016 08.08.2020 Saturday
02:00 PM to

03:00 PM
- Clinical Methods -

8 Dr. Sakir Senior Resident 2016 10.08.2020 Monday
02:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- ECG, X-Ray, Drugs & Instruments -

9 Dr. Shafali Saluja Professor 2016 12.08.2020 Wednesday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - GIT

10 Dr. S. K. Bakshi Professor 2016 13.08.2020 Thursday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Neurology

11 Dr. Subodh Prakash Associate Professor 2016 13.08.2020 Thursday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Endocrinology -

12 Dr. Ila Pahwa Professor 2016 14.08.2020 Friday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - C.V.S.

13 Dr. Meet Assistant Professor 2016 15.08.2020 Saturday
02:00 PM to

03:00 PM
- Clinical Methods -

14 Dr. Sakir Senior Resident 2016 17.08.2020 Monday
02:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- ECG, X-Ray, Drugs & Instruments -

15 Dr. Shafali Saluja Professor 2016 19.08.2020 Wednesday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - GIT

16 Dr. S. K. Bakshi Professor 2016 20.08.2020 Thursday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Neurology

17 Dr. Subodh Prakash Associate Professor 2016 20.08.2020 Thursday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Endocrinology -

18 Dr. Ila Pahwa Professor 2016 21.08.2020 Friday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - C.V.S.

19 Dr. Meet Assistant Professor 2016 22.08.2020 Saturday
02:00 PM to

03:00 PM
- Clinical Methods -

20 Dr. Sakir Senior Resident 2016 24.08.2020 Monday
02:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- ECG, X-Ray, Drugs & Instruments -

21 Dr. Shafali Saluja Professor 2016 26.08.2020 Wednesday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - GIT

22 Dr. S. K. Bakshi Professor 2016 27.08.2020 Thursday
08:00 AM to

09:00 AM
- - Neurology

MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: August 2020

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Medicine



23 Dr. Subodh Prakash Associate Professor 2016 27.08.2020 Thursday
03:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- Endocrinology -

24 Dr. Ila Pahwa Professor 2016 28.08.2020 Friday
12:00 PM to

01:00 PM
- - C.V.S.

25 Dr. Meet Assistant Professor 2016 29.08.2020 Saturday
02:00 PM to

03:00 PM
- Clinical Methods -

26 Dr. Sakir Senior Resident 2016 31.08.2020 Monday
02:00 PM to

04:00 PM
- ECG, X-Ray, Drugs & Instruments -


